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JCAA Airport Authority 2021 Board Meeting Schedule 

 

All meetings begin at 6 PM Central on the second Thursday of the month, unless 

otherwise noted, and are held at the Jasper County Airport terminal building 

located at 2326 W. Clark Street, Rensselaer, IN 47978. Meetings will also be 

broadcast virtually via Zoom. Public attendance and participation is available by 

phone or online as outlined below. Effective December 11, 2020, by orders of the 

Jasper County Commissioners, all meetings will be virtual (only) while the county is 

under red Covid Positivity Rate.  

 

Meeting Dates 

 

January 14, 2021 

February 11, 2021 

March 11, 2021 

April 8, 2021 

May 13, 2021 

June 10, 2021 

July 8, 2021 

August 12, 2021 

September 9, 2021 

October 14, 2021 

November 4, 2021* 

December 9, 2021 

December 30, 2021** 

 

*Does not fall on the second Thursday 

**Year end meeting 

 

Join Zoom Meeting 
  
https://zoom.us/j/97558814654  
 

Meeting ID: 975 5881 4654 

One tap mobile: 
 
+13126266799,,97558814654# US (Chicago) 
+16465588656,,97558814654# US (New York) 
 

Dial by your location: 
 
        +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) 
        +1 646 558 8656 US (New York) 
        +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington D.C) 
        +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) 
        +1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose) 
        +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) 
 

Meeting ID: 975 5881 4654 

 

Find your local number: 
  
https://zoom.us/u/abOUT7yeaq  
 

https://zoom.us/j/97558814654
https://zoom.us/j/97558814654
https://zoom.us/u/abOUT7yeaq


   

2 
 

JCAA Airport Authority 2021 Holiday Schedule 

 

 

 

Friday January 1      New Year’s Day 

Monday January 18      Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday February 15      President’s Day 

Friday April 2       Good Friday  

Monday May 31      Memorial Day 

Monday July 5       Independence Day Observed 

Monday September 6      Labor Day 

Monday October 11      Columbus Day 

Thursday November 11     Veterans Day 

Thursday November 25     Thanksgiving Day 

Friday November 26      Thanksgiving Holiday 

Friday December 24      Christmas Holiday 

Monday December 27     Christmas Holiday 

*** 

2022 

Friday December 31, 2021     2022 New Year’s Day Observed 

 

 


